
Computer Lab Schedule

2nd Hr Earth Science Ekren HS Lab 2nd Hr Earth Science Ekren HS Lab

5th Hr Biology Ekren HS Lab 5th Hr Biology Ekren HS Lab

6th Hr Biology Ekren HS Lab 6th Hr Biology Ekren HS Lab

7th Hr Biology Ekren HS Lab 7th Hr Biology Ekren HS Lab

5th Hr Earth Science Drake Media 5th Hr Earth Science Drake Media

12:40 English 7 - 6th hr Dresser HS Lab 12:40 English 7 - 6th hr Dresser HS Lab 12:40 English 7 - 5th hr Dresser HS Lab 12:40 English 7 - 5th hr Dresser HS Lab

8:30 English 8 - 1st hr Brock HS Lab 8:30 English 8 - 1st hr Brock HS Lab 8:30 English 8 - 3rd hr Brock HS Lab 8:30 English 8 - 3rd hr Brock HS Lab

8:30 Math 11 Cooley HS Lab 8:30 Math 11 Cooley HS Lab 8:30 English 10 - 4th hr Brock HS Lab 8:30 English 10 - 4th hr Brock HS Lab

12:40 Math 11 Cooley HS Lab 12:40 Math 11 Cooley HS Lab 12:40 English 10 - 6th hr Brock HS Lab 12:40 English 10 - 6th hr Brock HS Lab

12:40 Math 7 - 5th hr Geiser Media 12:40 Math 7 - 5th hr Geiser Media 12:40 Math 7 - 6th hr Geiser Media 12:40 Math 7 - 6th hr Geiser Media

12:40 Math 8 - 3rd hr Cooley HS Lab 12:40 Math 8 - 3rd hr Cooley HS Lab 12:40 Math 8 - 5th hr Cooley HS Lab 12:40 Math 8 - 5th hr Cooley HS Lab

If you are proctoring and have a scheduled class during that time, you will have coverage.  Please double check that we have this in place.

If you are proctoring during your prep submit a voucher.

Tuesday, April 28

Friday, April 17

Tuesday, May 5 Wednesday, May 6 Thursday, May 7 Friday, May 8

Thursday, April 16

Friday, May 1Thursday, April 30Wednesday, April 29

* If your class is testing, you are expected to help procter in the lab.

Friday, April 24Thursday, April 23Wednesday, April 22Tuesday, April 21

High School Testing Calendar

Tuesday, April 14 Wednesday, April 15

Tuesday, April 7 Wednesday, April 8 Thursday, April 9 Friday, April 10


